AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF 1					PAGES 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M110	3. EFFECTIVE DATE (M/D/Y) See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION	N/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)						
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTER	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE						
U.S. Department of Energy Office of River Protection P. O. Box 450, MS H6-60 Richland, WA 99352			,		,				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP code)			9A. AMENDME	NT OF S	OLICITAT	ION NO.		
Bechtel National, Inc. 2435 Stevens Center Place Richland, WA 99352				9B. DATED (S		,	ACT/ ORD	ER NO.	
Richland, WA 99352				DE-AC27-01RV14136					
			\square	10B. DATED (<u> </u>		
				Decem	bor 11	2000			
CODE						, 2000			
11. THIS I	TEM APPLIES TO AMEND	DMENTS OF S	SOLICI	TATIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour and da	te specified for re	ceipt of C	offers is	extended	d. 🗌 is	not exter	nded.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to						· =	s:		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE DATE AND HOUR SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.									
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	uired)								
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14.									
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES S	SET FORTH IN ITEM	1 14 ARE N	IADE IN THE CON	ITRACT O	RDER NO	IN ITEM 1	0A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							te, etc.) SET		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF: Section H.3- Key Personnel									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is	s required to sign this docu	ment and retu	rn 2 c	opies to the	issuina	office.			
	Organized by UCF section headir			•	•		ble.)		
See Continuation Page (s)									
0 ()									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.									
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AN	ID TITLE	OF CONTRACT	ING OF	FICER (7	vpe or pr	int)	
William S. Elkins Project Director, BNI			Thomas M. Williams Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED S	STATES (OF AMERICA		16	16C. DATE SIGNED		

	(Signature of person authorized to sign)
N	ISN 7540-01-152-8070
Ρ	REVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY

10/18/2007

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

10/23/2007

Purpose of Modification:

The purpose of this contract modification is to update Section J, Attachment F- Key Personnel. Related correspondence is as follows:

1) Letter from N.F. Grover, BNI, to T.M. Williams, ORP, "Contract Clause H.3, Key Personnel, Larry Simmons and Craig Albert," CCN 160203, dated October 9, 2007.

Description of Modification:

The Project Manager is changed from Craig Albert to Larry Simmons. The Deputy Project Manager position previously held by Larry Simmons will be eliminated.

Changes under Section J, Attachment F are as follow:

FROM

 Name
 Position

 Craig Albert
 Project Manager

 Larry Simmons
 Deputy Project Manager

то

Name	Position
Larry Simmons	Project Manager

Attachment 1 is included to reflect the updated Key Personnel list.

2) All other terms and conditions remain the same.